
1000 cranes box

2

3 4 5

1

6 7

4 X

Design & diagram by Mélisande* (Christiane Bettens) Switzerland

4 X 4 X

4 X 4 X



1000 cranes box page2

1413

8

9

12

10

11

3D

Mélisande* 2020

www.origami-art.org

on the other flaps

preliminary base

open 1 layer from the back

inside-reverse

repeat steps 12-14

Done !


